Call to Order

AGENDA
Town of Greensboro Commissioners Meeting
June 7,2018

. Salute the flag

. Approval of May 2018 Meeting minutes
. Elizabeth Anders - Author

. Rylee Ferrengal - Largest Catch Winner

. Swearing in Paul Starkey - Parks Board

. Debbie Bowden - Caroline County Economic Development
. Pastor Barry - New Beginnings Church

Open public hearing for budget comments
0.Committee and Department Reports

a.
b. Planning Commission
C.

d.

e. Police

1
2
3
4
5
6. Swearing in Cindy Harrison - Parks Board
7
8
9.
1

GVFC

Parks Board
Public Works

11.Town Manager Report
12.Close public hearing on budget

13.01d Business:

a. Adoption - Ordinance 2018-0-3 Amending Greensboro Land Dev. Ord.
b. Adoption - Ordinance 2018-0-4 Establishing Admin Fee for County Tax

c¢. Adoption - Ordinance 2018-0-5 Adopting a Budget for FY 18-19

Collection Service

14.New Business:

15.Bills

16.Town council remarks

17.Executive Session

18.Adjournment

** Subject to change



Upcoming Meetings/Events

6/13/18
6/19/18
6/21/18
6/21/18
6/23/18

Parks Board 6pm

Planning Commission 7pm

Ribbon cutting Cars R Us 5pm

Town Council Meeting 7pm
Grand opening Cars R Us 8am-12pm



